ORDER GUIDE
Exterior
Appearance Size (O.D.)
Operation
mode Catalog listingSensing distance
(cable length 2 m) M12
M18
M30
4 mm
8 mm
15
mm
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
FL7M-4W6
FL7M-4Y6
FL7M-8W6
FL7M-8Y6
FL7M-15W6
FL7M-15Y6
Exterior
Appearance Size (O.D.)
Operation
mode
Setting
indicator Catalog listingSensing distance
M12
M18
M30
4 mm
8 mm
15
mm
N.O.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.O.
N.C.
3 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 2
3 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 2
3 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 2
Oil-resistant
cable